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Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Alice Daniel Charnwood A 13:49
2 Eloise Davison Windsor Sl A 14:02
3 Katy Whiteoak Stockport A 14:04
4 Sophie Burnett BirtleyAc 14:05
5 Emily Read Bracknell A 14:06
6 KarysAmory Birchfield A 14:07
7 Sophia Brennan Liverpool 14:10
8 AmyHinchly Vale Royal A 14:12
9 Sophie Alden C.Norwich 14:14
10 Claudia Nevett Kettering 14:15
11 K ShielRankin Aldershot A 14:22
12 Sophie Tothill Worcester 14:28
13 Siannah Rayment Bracknell B 14:33
14 MaryMcCarthy Hallamshir A 14:36
15 P PitcairnKnowle Tonbridge A 14:39
16 Bethany Donnelly TraffordA 14:40
17 Caitlin Roper Leicester 14:41
18 Alexandra Barbour Windsor Sl B 14:42
19 CMurphy West Suffo A 14:42
20 Evie Grice Aldershot B 14:46
21 R Twardochleb Newcastle 14:47
22 Belinda Dow Cambridge A 14:48
23 Kate Brown Herne Hill A 14:54
24 Sarah Eunson Giffnock N A 14:55
25 M ComptonStewart Windsor Sl C 15:01
26 Chloe Lockett Stockport B 15:02
27 V Ramsbottom Warrington A 15:08
28 Abigail Nolan Solihull & A 15:09
29 Eve Goodhart Thames Val 15:12

30 Sarah Kerr Bedford & 15:17
31 Georgia Curry Royal Sutt 15:25
32 Katie Ryder Birchfield B 15:27
33 Georgia Clarke Notts Ac 15:29
34 Evie Higton Aldershot C 15:32
35 Shannon Riskey Blackheath A 15:36
36 Leah Epton Lincoln We A 15:36
37 Katie Dolan Tipton Har A 15:48
38 Jasmin Dobson Warrington B 15:53
39 Isobel Davis Leamington 15:54
40 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshir B 15:59
41 Rachel Saxon Giffnock N B 16:01
42 Katie Mladenovic Solihull & B 16:11
43 Melissa Dix Cambridge B 16:14
44 Lottie Siddle Abingdon A 16:15
45 Charlotte Byrne Harrow Ac 16:18
46 Molly Perkins Wolverhamp 16:21
47 Alice Setyabule Herne Hill B 16:27
48 Chloe Dooley Vale Royal B 16:28
49 Anna Bakewell C.NorwichB 16:35
50 Joanna Clowes Blackheath B 16:40
51 Alice George Stroud & D A 16:54
52 Emily Chandler Stroud & D B 16:56
53 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood B 17:01
54 Chloe Fitzpatrick Halesowen 17:51
55 Francesca Pickup Blackheath C 18:37
56 *Not Declared* DerbyAthlA 19:15
57 Marianne Hughes Tipton Har B 21:11

Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Laura Mullin Charnwood A 14:14 28:03 0
2 Sarah Chapman Windsor Sl A 14:07 28:09 0
3 Hope Goddard Bracknell A 14:06 28:12 + 2
4 Amber Leigh BirtleyAc 14:14 28:19 0
5 Daisy D’Santos Aldershot A 14:03 28:25 + 6
6 Juliet Downs Stockport A 14:26 28:30 - 3
7 Hannah Delaney Liverpool 14:25 28:35 0
8 Remi Flavell Birchfield A 14:30 28:37 - 2
9 Alice Newcombe Cambridge A 14:12 29:00 + 13
10 Felicity Johnson Windsor Sl B 14:24 29:06 + 8
11 Holly Still Giffnock N A 14:31 29:26 + 13
12 Isabey Dye Thames Val 14:16 29:28 + 17
13 Kelsey Fuss Blackheath A 13:52 29:28 + 22
14 Maia Hawkins Worcester 15:13 29:41 - 2
15 Amy Clarke C.Norwich 15:29 29:43 - 6
16 Daisy Setyabule Herne Hill A 14:53 29:47 + 7
17 RuthEmily Sinclair Stockport B 14:47 29:49 + 9
18 Lucy Rochford Aldershot B 15:05 29:51 + 2
19 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshir A 15:17 29:53 - 5
20 Chloe Broad Vale Royal A 15:41 29:53 - 12
21 Alice Ralph Tonbridge A 15:19 29:58 - 6
22 Hollie Davies West Suffo A 15:18 30:00 - 3
23 Sophie Goodfellow Newcastle 15:23 30:10 - 2
24 Elana Albery Kettering 16:10 30:25 - 14
25 Fiona Bunn Abingdon A 14:39 30:54 + 19
26 D Jansenvanrensbu Solihull & A 15:58 31:07 + 2
27 Courtney Hunter Bedford & 15:54 31:11 + 3
28 Olivia Bush Warrington A 16:11 31:19 - 1
29 Molly Pocock Aldershot C 15:49 31:21 + 5
30 K Woffinden Windsor Sl C 16:38 31:39 - 5
31 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln We A 16:05 31:41 + 5

32 R Hemmingsley Giffnock N B 15:43 31:44 + 9
33 M Gilmore Leicester 17:04 31:45 - 16
34 Hannah Hall Cambridge B 16:06 32:20 + 9
35 Megan Clarke Notts Ac 16:57 32:26 - 2
36 Daniela Sedgley Tipton Har A 16:40 32:28 + 1
37 Jessica Clark Wolverhamp 16:16 32:37 + 9
38 Caitlin McDonald Solihull & B 16:53 33:04 + 4
39 Kiera Grady Warrington B 17:17 33:10 - 1
40 Grace Francis Birchfield B 17:44 33:11 - 8
41 Rebecca Dancer Hallamshir B 17:22 33:21 - 1
42 Aimee Seager Charnwood B 16:25 33:26 + 11
43 MaryGuy Blackheath B 17:07 33:47 + 7
44 Rebecca Lord Leamington 18:07 34:01 - 5
45 Katie Fairman C.NorwichB 17:42 34:17 + 4
46 Alexandra Ranaghan Harrow Ac 18:34 34:52 - 1
47 Olivia Lamont Herne Hill B 18:31 34:58 0
48 Isabel Hall Halesowen 17:12 35:03 + 6
49 Elizabeth Sutton Stroud & D A 18:15 35:09 + 2
50 *Not Declared* DerbyAthlA 17:08 36:23 + 6
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Kelsey Fuss Blackheath A 13:52
2 Daisy D’Santos Aldershot A 14:03
3 Hope Goddard Bracknell A 14:06
4 Sarah Chapman Windsor Sl A 14:07
5 Alice Newcombe Cambridge A 14:12
6 Laura Mullin Charnwood A 14:14
7 Amber Leigh BirtleyAc 14:14
8 Isabey Dye Thames Val 14:16
9 Felicity Johnson Windsor Sl B 14:24
10 Hannah Delaney Liverpool 14:25
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Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 13:33 41:36 0
2 Morven Goodrum Windsor Sl A 13:28 41:37 0
3 Niamh Brown Aldershot A 13:22 41:47 + 2
4 Grace Goddard Bracknell A 14:02 42:14 - 1
5 Kate Waugh BirtleyAc 13:57 42:16 - 1
6 Lucy Donaghy Stockport A 13:52 42:22 0
7 Bryony Haines Birchfield A 14:08 42:45 + 1
8 Danielle Webb Liverpool 14:24 42:59 - 1
9 Jessica Keene Blackheath A 13:49 43:17 + 4
10 Kathryn Ditton Windsor Sl B 14:46 43:52 0
11 Sophie Tooley West Suffo A 14:07 44:07 + 11
12 H KnowlesJones Warrington A 12:53 44:12 + 16
13 E SchaertlinCoff Cambridge A 15:22 44:22 - 4
14 Rebecca Metcalfe Giffnock N A 15:07 44:33 - 3
15 Lauren Howe C.Norwich 14:59 44:42 0
16 Imani Wilson Hallamshir A 15:16 45:09 + 3
17 Rebekah Pantony Aldershot B 15:27 45:18 + 1
18 Skye O’Shaughnessy Herne Hill A 15:32 45:19 - 2
19 Nixie Turner Worcester 15:41 45:22 - 5
20 Hannah Czarnowski Tonbridge A 15:57 45:55 + 1
21 Cara Gibbons Vale Royal A 16:18 46:11 - 1
22 Bella Williams Lincoln We A 14:33 46:14 + 9
23 Emma Bennett Stockport B 17:00 46:49 - 6
24 Louisa Webber Solihull & A 15:50 46:57 + 2
25 Alexandra West Leicester 15:19 47:04 + 8
26 Hannah Winstone Kettering 16:58 47:23 - 2

27 Tula Hart Aldershot C 16:18 47:39 + 2
28 Lucy Matthews Newcastle 17:31 47:41 - 5
29 Vicky Tilling Abingdon A 16:52 47:46 - 4
30 E Pennington Notts Ac 15:51 48:17 + 5
31 Alice Kindell Cambridge B 16:04 48:24 + 3
32 Georgina Sharp Bedford & 17:27 48:38 - 5
33 Georgia Massey Warrington B 16:42 49:52 + 6
34 Evie Townend Solihull & B 16:54 49:58 + 4
35 Lauren MacEfield Tipton Har A 17:39 50:07 + 1
36 Nicole Ewing Giffnock N B 19:16 51:00 - 4
37 Leah Rutter Wolverhamp 18:44 51:21 0
38 Jennifer Sheasby Blackheath B 17:41 51:28 + 5
39 F ReidLloyd Herne Hill B 17:31 52:29 + 8
40 Madelane Ranaghan Harrow Ac 18:39 53:31 + 6
41 Cailin Tootell Stroud & D A 20:24 55:33 + 8
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 H KnowlesJones Warrington A 12:53
2 Niamh Brown Aldershot A 13:22
3 Morven Goodrum Windsor Sl A 13:28
4 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 13:33
5 Jessica Keene Blackheath A 13:49
6 Lucy Donaghy Stockport A 13:52
7 Kate Waugh BirtleyAc 13:57
8 Grace Goddard Bracknell A 14:02
9 Sophie Tooley West Suffo A 14:07
10 Bryony Haines Birchfield A 14:08
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Provisional

1 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 41:36
1 AliceDaniel (1) 13:49 2 LauraMullin (1) 14:14
3 LucyJones (1) 13:33
2 WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow ‘A’ 41:37

1 EloiseDavison (2) 14:02 2 SarahChapman (2) 14:07
3 MorvenGoodrum (2) 13:28
3 AldershotFarnham&District ‘A’ 41:47

1 KShielRankin (11) 14:22 2 DaisyD’Santos (5) 14:03
3 NiamhBrown (3) 13:22
4 BracknellAC ‘A’ 42:14

1 EmilyRead (5) 14:06 2 HopeGoddard (3) 14:06
3 GraceGoddard (4) 14:02
5 BirtleyAC 42:16

1 SophieBurnett (4) 14:05 2 AmberLeigh (4) 14:14
3 KateWaugh (5) 13:57
6 StockportHarriers&AC ‘A’ 42:22

1 KatyWhiteoak (3) 14:04 2 JulietDowns (6) 14:26
3 LucyDonaghy (6) 13:52
7 BirchfieldHarriers ‘A’ 42:45

1 Karys Amory (6) 14:07 2 RemiFlavell (8) 14:30
3 BryonyHaines (7) 14:08
8 Liverpool Harriers & AC 42:59

1 SophiaBrennan (7) 14:10 2 HannahDelaney (7) 14:25
3 DanielleWebb (8) 14:24
9 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A’ 43:17

1 ShannonRiskey (35) 15:36 2 KelseyFuss (13) 13:52
3 JessicaKeene (9) 13:49
10 WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow ‘B’ 43:52
1 AlexandraBarbour(18) 14:42 2 FelicityJohnson (10) 14:24
3 KathrynDitton (10) 14:46
11 WestSuffolkAC ‘A’ 44:07
1 CMurphy (19) 14:42 2 HollieDavies (22) 15:18
3 SophieTooley (11) 14:07
12 Warrington A C ‘A’ 44:12
1 VRamsbottom (27) 15:08 2 OliviaBush (28) 16:11
3 HKnowlesJones (12) 12:53
13 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘A’ 44:22
1 BelindaDow (22) 14:48 2 AliceNewcombe (9) 14:12
3 ESchaertlinCoff (13) 15:22
14 GiffnockNorthAac ‘A’ 44:33
1 SarahEunson (24) 14:55 2 HollyStill (11) 14:31
3 RebeccaMetcalfe (14) 15:07
15 CityOfNorwichAC 44:42
1 SophieAlden (9) 14:14 2 AmyClarke (15) 15:29
3 LaurenHowe (15) 14:59
16 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’ 45:09
1 MaryMcCarthy (14) 14:36 2 LillyFletcher (19) 15:17
3 ImaniWilson (16) 15:16
17 AldershotFarnham&District ‘B’ 45:18
1 EvieGrice (20) 14:46 2 LucyRochford (18) 15:05
3 RebekahPantony (17) 15:27
18 Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’ 45:19
1 KateBrown (23) 14:54 2 DaisySetyabule (16) 14:53
3 SkyeO’Shaughnessy (18) 15:32
19 WorcesterAC 45:22
1 SophieTothill (12) 14:28 2 MaiaHawkins (14) 15:13
3 NixieTurner (19) 15:41
20 TonbridgeAC ‘A’ 45:55
1 PPitcairnKnowle (15) 14:39 2 AliceRalph (21) 15:19
3 HannahCzarnowski (20) 15:57
21 Vale Royal AC ‘A’ 46:11
1 AmyHinchly (8) 14:12 2 ChloeBroad (20) 15:41
3 CaraGibbons (21) 16:18
22 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A’ 46:14
1 LeahEpton (36) 15:36 2 LauraWilkinson (31) 16:05
3 BellaWilliams (22) 14:33

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
23 StockportHarriers&AC ‘B’ 46:49
1 ChloeLockett (26) 15:02 2 RuthEmilySinclair (17) 14:47
3 EmmaBennett (23) 17:00
24 Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘A’ 46:57
1 AbigailNolan (28) 15:09 2 DJansenvanrensbu(26) 15:58
3 LouisaWebber (24) 15:50
25 Leicester Coritanian AC 47:04
1 CaitlinRoper (17) 14:41 2 MGilmore (33) 17:04
3 AlexandraWest (25) 15:19
26 Kettering Town Harriers 47:23
1 ClaudiaNevett (10) 14:15 2 ElanaAlbery (24) 16:10
3 HannahWinstone (26) 16:58
27 AldershotFarnham&District ‘C’ 47:39
1 EvieHigton (34) 15:32 2 MollyPocock (29) 15:49
3 TulaHart (27) 16:18
28 NewcastleStaffsAC 47:41
1 RTwardochleb (21) 14:47 2 SophieGoodfellow (23) 15:23
3 LucyMatthews (28) 17:31
29 AbingdonAmblersAC 47:46
1 LottieSiddle (44) 16:15 2 FionaBunn (25) 14:39
3 VickyTilling (29) 16:52
30 NottsAC 48:17
1 GeorgiaClarke (33) 15:29 2 MeganClarke (35) 16:57
3 EPennington (30) 15:51
31 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘B’ 48:24
1 MelissaDix (43) 16:14 2 HannahHall (34) 16:06
3 AliceKindell (31) 16:04
32 Bedford&CountyAC 48:38
1 SarahKerr (30) 15:17 2 CourtneyHunter (27) 15:54
3 GeorginaSharp (32) 17:27
33 Warrington A C ‘B’ 49:52
1 JasminDobson (38) 15:53 2 KieraGrady (39) 17:17
3 GeorgiaMassey (33) 16:42
34 Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘B’ 49:58
1 KatieMladenovic (42) 16:11 2 CaitlinMcDonald (38) 16:53
3 EvieTownend (34) 16:54
35 TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 50:07
1 KatieDolan (37) 15:48 2 DanielaSedgley (36) 16:40
3 LaurenMacEfield (35) 17:39
36 GiffnockNorthAac ‘B’ 51:00
1 RachelSaxon (41) 16:01 2 RHemmingsley (32) 15:43
3 NicoleEwing (36) 19:16
37 Wolverhampton & Bilston 51:21
1 MollyPerkins (46) 16:21 2 JessicaClark (37) 16:16
3 LeahRutter (37) 18:44
38 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘B’ 51:28
1 JoannaClowes (50) 16:40 2 MaryGuy (43) 17:07
3 JenniferSheasby (38) 17:41
39 Herne Hill Harriers ‘B’ 52:29
1 AliceSetyabule (47) 16:27 2 OliviaLamont (47) 18:31
3 FReidLloyd (39) 17:31
40 Harrow AC 53:31
1 CharlotteByrne (45) 16:18 2 AlexandraRanaghan(46) 18:34
3 MadelaneRanaghan (40) 18:39
41 Stroud&DistrictAC ‘A’ 55:33
1 AliceGeorge (51) 16:54 2 ElizabethSutton (49) 18:15
3 CailinTootell (41) 20:24

Incomplete Teams:
Thames Valley Harriers

1 EveGoodhart (29) 15:12 2 IsabeyDye (12) 14:16

WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow ‘C’
1 MComptonStewart(25) 15:01 2 KWoffinden (30) 16:38



Sport
Soft

ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 5th October 2014

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

BirchfieldHarriers ‘B’
1 KatieRyder (32) 15:27 2 GraceFrancis (40) 17:44

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘B’
1 CaitlinTevendale (40) 15:59 2 RebeccaDancer (41) 17:22

Charnwood A C ‘B’
1 SaskiaSharpe (53) 17:01 2 AimeeSeager (42) 16:25

Leamington Cycling & AC
1 IsobelDavis (39) 15:54 2 RebeccaLord (44) 18:07

City Of Norwich AC ‘B’
1 AnnaBakewell (49) 16:35 2 KatieFairman (45) 17:42

Halesowen Acc
1 ChloeFitzpatrick (54) 17:51 2 IsabelHall (48) 17:12

Derby Athletic Club ‘A’
1 Undeclared (56) 19:15 2 Undeclared (50) 17:08

BracknellAC ‘B’
1 SiannahRayment (13) 14:33

TraffordAthleticClub
1 BethanyDonnelly (16) 14:40

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
1 GeorgiaCurry (31) 15:25

Vale Royal AC ‘B’
1 ChloeDooley (48) 16:28

Stroud&DistrictAC ‘B’
1 EmilyChandler (52) 16:56

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘C’
1 FrancescaPickup (55) 18:37

TiptonHarriers ‘B’
1 MarianneHughes (57) 21:11
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Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 H KnowlesJones Warrington A 12:53
2 Niamh Brown Aldershot A 13:22
3 Morven Goodrum Windsor Sl A 13:28
4 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 13:33
5 Jessica Keene Blackheath A 13:49
= Alice Daniel Charnwood A 13:49
7 Lucy Donaghy Stockport A 13:52
= Kelsey Fuss Blackheath A 13:52
9 Kate Waugh BirtleyAc 13:57
10 Grace Goddard Bracknell A 14:02
= Eloise Davison Windsor Sl A 14:02
12 Daisy D’Santos Aldershot A 14:03
13 Katy Whiteoak Stockport A 14:04
14 Sophie Burnett BirtleyAc 14:05
15 Hope Goddard Bracknell A 14:06
= Emily Read Bracknell A 14:06
17 Sophie Tooley West Suffo A 14:07
= Karys Amory Birchfield A 14:07
= Sarah Chapman Windsor Sl A 14:07
20 Bryony Haines Birchfield A 14:08
21 Sophia Brennan Liverpool 14:10
22 Amy Hinchly Vale Royal A 14:12
= Alice Newcombe Cambridge A 14:12
24 Amber Leigh BirtleyAc 14:14
= Laura Mullin Charnwood A 14:14
= Sophie Alden C.Norwich 14:14
27 Claudia Nevett Kettering 14:15
28 Isabey Dye Thames Val 14:16
29 K ShielRankin Aldershot A 14:22
30 Danielle Webb Liverpool 14:24
= Felicity Johnson Windsor Sl B 14:24
32 Hannah Delaney Liverpool 14:25
33 Juliet Downs Stockport A 14:26
34 Sophie Tothill Worcester 14:28
35 Remi Flavell Birchfield A 14:30
36 Holly Still Giffnock N A 14:31
37 Siannah Rayment Bracknell B 14:33
= Bella Williams Lincoln We A 14:33
39 MaryMcCarthy Hallamshir A 14:36
40 Fiona Bunn Abingdon A 14:39
= P PitcairnKnowle Tonbridge A 14:39
42 Bethany Donnelly Trafford A 14:40
43 Caitlin Roper Leicester 14:41
44 Alexandra Barbour Windsor Sl B 14:42
= C Murphy West Suffo A 14:42
46 Evie Grice Aldershot B 14:46
= Kathryn Ditton Windsor Sl B 14:46
48 R Twardochleb Newcastle 14:47
= RuthEmily Sinclair Stockport B 14:47
50 Belinda Dow Cambridge A 14:48
51 Daisy Setyabule Herne Hill A 14:53
52 Kate Brown Herne Hill A 14:54
53 Sarah Eunson Giffnock N A 14:55
54 Lauren Howe C.Norwich 14:59
55 M ComptonStewart Windsor Sl C 15:01
56 Chloe Lockett Stockport B 15:02
57 Lucy Rochford Aldershot B 15:05
58 Rebecca Metcalfe Giffnock N A 15:07
59 V Ramsbottom Warrington A 15:08
60 Abigail Nolan Solihull & A 15:09
61 Eve Goodhart Thames Val 15:12
62 Maia Hawkins Worcester 15:13
63 Imani Wilson Hallamshir A 15:16
64 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshir A 15:17
= Sarah Kerr Bedford & 15:17
66 Hollie Davies West Suffo A 15:18
67 Alice Ralph Tonbridge A 15:19
= Alexandra West Leicester 15:19
69 E SchaertlinCoff Cambridge A 15:22
70 Sophie Goodfellow Newcastle 15:23
71 Georgia Curry Royal Sutt 15:25
72 Rebekah Pantony Aldershot B 15:27
= Katie Ryder Birchfield B 15:27
74 Georgia Clarke Notts Ac 15:29

= Amy Clarke C.Norwich 15:29
76 Evie Higton Aldershot C 15:32
= Skye O’Shaughnessy Herne Hill A 15:32
78 Leah Epton Lincoln We A 15:36
= Shannon Riskey Blackheath A 15:36
80 Chloe Broad Vale Royal A 15:41
= Nixie Turner Worcester 15:41
82 R Hemmingsley Giffnock N B 15:43
83 Katie Dolan Tipton Har A 15:48
84 Molly Pocock Aldershot C 15:49
85 Louisa Webber Solihull & A 15:50
86 E Pennington Notts Ac 15:51
87 Jasmin Dobson Warrington B 15:53
88 Courtney Hunter Bedford & 15:54
= Isobel Davis Leamington 15:54
90 Hannah Czarnowski Tonbridge A 15:57
91 D Jansenvanrensbu Solihull & A 15:58
92 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshir B 15:59
93 Rachel Saxon Giffnock N B 16:01
94 Alice Kindell Cambridge B 16:04
95 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln We A 16:05
96 Hannah Hall Cambridge B 16:06
97 Elana Albery Kettering 16:10
98 Katie Mladenovic Solihull & B 16:11
= Olivia Bush Warrington A 16:11

100 Melissa Dix Cambridge B 16:14
101 Lottie Siddle Abingdon A 16:15
102 Jessica Clark Wolverhamp 16:16
103 Charlotte Byrne Harrow Ac 16:18
= Cara Gibbons Vale Royal A 16:18
= Tula Hart Aldershot C 16:18

106 Molly Perkins Wolverhamp 16:21
107 Aimee Seager Charnwood B 16:25
108 Alice Setyabule Herne Hill B 16:27
109 Chloe Dooley Vale Royal B 16:28
110 Anna Bakewell C.NorwichB 16:35
111 K Woffinden Windsor Sl C 16:38
112 Daniela Sedgley Tipton Har A 16:40
= Joanna Clowes Blackheath B 16:40

114 Georgia Massey Warrington B 16:42
115 Vicky Tilling Abingdon A 16:52
116 Caitlin McDonald Solihull & B 16:53
117 Alice George Stroud & D A 16:54
= Evie Townend Solihull & B 16:54

119 Emily Chandler Stroud & D B 16:56
120 Megan Clarke Notts Ac 16:57
121 Hannah Winstone Kettering 16:58
122 Emma Bennett Stockport B 17:00
123 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood B 17:01
124 M Gilmore Leicester 17:04
125 MaryGuy Blackheath B 17:07
126 *Not Declared* 17:08
127 Isabel Hall Halesowen 17:12
128 Kiera Grady Warrington B 17:17
129 Rebecca Dancer Hallamshir B 17:22
130 Georgina Sharp Bedford & 17:27
131 Lucy Matthews Newcastle 17:31
= F ReidLloyd Herne Hill B 17:31

133 Lauren MacEfield Tipton Har A 17:39
134 Jennifer Sheasby Blackheath B 17:41
135 Katie Fairman C.NorwichB 17:42
136 Grace Francis Birchfield B 17:44
137 Chloe Fitzpatrick Halesowen 17:51
138 Rebecca Lord Leamington 18:07
139 Elizabeth Sutton Stroud & D A 18:15
140 Olivia Lamont Herne Hill B 18:31
141 Alexandra Ranaghan Harrow Ac 18:34
142 Francesca Pickup Blackheath C 18:37
143 Madelane Ranaghan Harrow Ac 18:39
144 Leah Rutter Wolverhamp 18:44
145 *Not Declared* 19:15
146 Nicole Ewing Giffnock N B 19:16
147 Cailin Tootell Stroud & D A 20:24
148 Marianne Hughes Tipton Har B 21:11


